CAMPIONANDO

CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE

SAN PIERO CALCIO

ARCI SARRIPOLI CALCIO

OLIMPIA PISTOIESE

SPORTING LAZZERETTO

VALENZATICO CALCIO

CERBAIA CALCIO

SPORTING CASINI

LIGACUTIGLIANESE

OLMI

PRATO NORD

VIRTUS BOTTEGONE

RAMINI

MONTALE 90 ANTARES

POL. HITACHI

SAN FELICE

Terza Categoria GIR.Pistoia
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Squadra

SAN FELICE

VIRTUS BOTTEGONE

ARCI SARRIPOLI CALCIO

VALENZATICO CALCIO

SPORTING LAZZERETTO

RAMINI

CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE

OLMI

SAN PIERO CALCIO

POL. HITACHI

MONTALE 90 ANTARES

SPORTING CASINI

CERBAIA CALCIO
@ OLIMPIA PISTOIESE
E PRATO NORD
g LIGACUTIGLIANESE

80 30
65 32
64 32
57 31
55 31
54 30
52 30
45 30
41 30
38 30
37 30
25 30
23 30
22 30
19 30

9 30
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15

12

11
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32

36
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30
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32
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44

35

36
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59

74

74

83
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32
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